

Certification date: Expiry date: Certificate number: IATF Certificate number: 2 July 2024 1 July 2027 10617677 0528126

LRQ/

IRQA

I RQ/

IRO/

LRQA

LRQA

LRQA

LRQ/\

LRQA

LRQA

LRQA

LRQ/

LRQ/\

LRQA

LRQ/\

LRQ/

LRQA

LRQ/

POA

LRQ/

Certificate of Approval

This is to certify that the Management System of:

Plastic Products International Ltd

Units 8-11, Capital Place, Lovet Road, Pinnacles, Harlow, Essex, CM19 5AS, United Kingdom

IATF USI: TXZ5L5

has been approved by LRQA to the following standards:

IATF 16949:2016 (excluding product design)

Approval number(s): IATF 16949 - 00007718-001

This certificate is valid only in association with the certificate schedule bearing the same number on which the locations applicable to this approval are listed.

The scope of this approval is applicable to:

Manufacture of precision plastic injection mouldings including associated assembly.

David Denis

David Derrick

Regional Director, UKAM

Issued by: LRQA Limited



LRQA Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'LRQA'. LRQA assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant LRQA entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Issued by: LRQA Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom



Location

PPI Warehouse

IATF USI: C3NA6H

Remote Support Location

Unit 4 Advance House Business Mews, Central Road, Templefields, Harlow, Essex, CM20 2ST, United Kingdom

Certificate Schedule

Approval number(s): Certificate number: IATF Certificate number:

Activities

IATF 16949:2016

Warehousing

00007718-001 10617677 0528126

LRQA

. . . .

LINGO

LRQ/

LPOA

LRQ/

LRQA

LRQA

LRQA

LRQA

LRQA

LRQA

LRQA

LRQ/\

LRQA

LRQA Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'LRQA'. LRQA assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant LRQA entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract.

Issued by: LRQA Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom